
1 2 3 4 5 6 total 1 2 3 4 5 6 total 1 2 3 4 5 6 total 1 2 3 4 5 6 total TOTAL

1 Adrianna Szulc 2011 AUR 73 70 69 66 68 70 11,080 60 68 67 60 65 69 11,700 63 63 62 65 63 63 13,860 64 65 66 65 67 69 12,493 65,510

2 ALEKSANDRA TEKIELI 2011 UKT 59 65 64 65 62 65 10,240 50 60 53 33 48 55 9,270 56 65 64 62 68 61 13,860 62 60 65 58 65 65 11,970 60,453

3 Oliwia Korajda 2011 AUR 60 58 57 56 59 65 9,360 49 50 64 53 55 60 9,810 61 64 61 69 65 62 13,860 59 60 59 63 61 64 11,543 59,430

4 HANNA KARDAŚ 2012 UKT 62 60 62 63 63 64 10,000 67 65 60 66 66 67 11,880 50 50 50 54 51 59 11,275 49 53 60 54 52 53 10,070 57,633

5 Nagy Gréta 2011 Sirenia SE 51 50 50 58 54 50 8,200 66 63 58 60 59 64 11,070 55 60 61 66 62 57 13,200 57 56 55 53 57 50 10,498 57,290

6 Pór Anna Szelina 2011 Aquatic 60 57 59 66 65 64 9,920 58 57 54 51 49 55 9,765 57 56 61 49 50 50 11,715 54 54 55 56 63 62 10,783 56,243

7 MARTYNA WOLSZCZAK 2011 UKT 59 60 60 60 64 62 9,680 59 57 58 53 57 59 10,395 58 55 45 50 56 52 11,715 49 53 54 57 54 58 10,355 56,193

8 ANNA SELINA 2013 UKT 53 52 52 54 56 52 8,440 66 68 54 65 61 63 11,475 50 53 63 58 64 55 12,595 50 47 48 49 56 54 9,548 56,077

9 AMELIA MIANOWSKA 2013 UKT 54 52 50 55 56 60 8,680 59 63 55 47 55 54 10,035 56 54 58 56 66 56 12,430 53 51 56 50 54 54 10,070 54,953

10 Csergő Abigél Malvin 2011 BHSE 52 53 55 55 55 58 8,720 61 60 56 60 55 60 10,620 57 54 59 57 56 51 12,320 56 52 50 50 45 46 9,405 54,753

11 Pohárnok Emma 2012 BHSE 57 53 57 56 58 58 9,120 60 54 57 55 54 66 10,170 54 53 45 52 57 51 11,550 51 53 53 53 54 54 10,118 54,610

12 Lucay Lili 2011 BVSC 63 60 57 56 59 56 9,280 61 61 52 65 61 59 10,890 45 50 49 44 53 50 10,670 53 50 55 52 47 56 9,975 54,420

13 Eliza Błysz 2011 AUR 60 54 58 58 62 65 9,520 69 70 66 60 61 69 11,925 42 45 49 44 47 44 9,900 50 51 50 46 55 47 9,405 54,333

14 Schiffer Lotti 2011 SYNCHRO SOPORON SE 58 60 60 59 62 60 9,560 60 54 54 50 53 53 9,630 51 55 55 47 53 54 11,715 46 48 54 56 48 55 9,738 54,190

15 Reimholz Emma 2011 BVSC 55 55 53 54 57 54 8,720 58 55 54 58 56 62 10,215 55 60 44 47 52 49 11,165 58 56 56 53 56 48 10,498 54,130

16 Horváth Blanka 2012 SYNCHRO SOPORON SE 52 55 50 48 49 52 8,120 58 55 58 60 61 61 10,665 41 46 37 46 50 48 9,955 54 53 54 50 52 52 10,023 51,683

17 Hegymegi-Barakonyi Adél 2011 Aquatic 53 51 51 53 49 46 8,160 60 53 55 60 57 58 10,350 44 44 46 48 49 48 10,230 52 53 52 49 50 50 9,690 51,240

18 Pór Mátyás Benjámin 2011 Aquatic 58 52 54 55 49 38 8,400 58 51 50 50 49 50 9,045 54 53 55 45 57 50 11,660 46 47 45 42 49 47 8,788 50,523

19 Sőrés Izabel Lili 2011 Sirenia SE 52 51 50 54 47 52 8,200 46 48 47 50 49 53 8,730 48 48 63 50 54 56 11,440 46 48 46 46 49 49 8,978 49,797

20 Nemes Éva Katalin 2011 Óbuda SE 53 54 51 54 54 51 8,480 57 54 44 50 53 55 9,540 52 46 36 40 52 50 10,340 46 47 45 46 48 47 8,835 49,593

21 Nina Sawicz 2012 AUR 57 58 57 53 54 60 9,040 54 52 54 58 52 55 9,675 49 47 47 40 43 41 9,790 43 45 44 42 51 44 8,360 49,153

22 Szívós Sophia 2011 Római 48 42 40 54 49 51 7,600 63 62 47 56 55 56 10,305 43 46 47 40 41 45 9,625 45 45 46 44 44 47 8,550 48,107

23 ANTONINA GŁUCHOWSKA 2013 UKT 51 50 52 51 58 53 8,280 58 57 48 47 53 58 9,720 35 38 44 41 48 45 9,240 44 44 45 47 48 49 8,740 47,973

24 Csongrádi Patrícia 2011 Római 54 53 51 50 49 51 8,200 56 54 45 48 50 56 9,360 47 53 45 52 48 47 10,670 48 47 43 34 31 38 7,695 47,900

25 Katona Borka 2011 BHSE 53 51 50 54 55 53 8,440 60 58 50 60 60 58 10,620 40 50 32 38 50 48 9,680 37 37 40 36 36 37 6,983 47,630

26 Szaló Nina 2011 Óbuda SE 48 52 49 50 52 52 8,120 55 50 45 51 49 52 9,090 56 58 47 44 54 52 11,495 35 37 35 37 34 40 6,840 47,393

27 Ajda Jokhadar 211 Klub Katalina Ljubljana 50 48 47 46 47 49 7,640 51 50 42 47 51 47 8,775 42 44 56 45 57 55 11,000 44 43 43 37 41 41 7,980 47,193

28 Gabriela Orczyk 2012 AUR 52 49 50 51 50 50 8,040 48 48 47 46 38 42 8,235 41 47 50 43 43 48 9,955 45 43 40 55 47 55 9,025 47,007
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29 Gulyás Tilda 2012 Római 52 50 47 49 56 59 8,280 35 35 45 33 33 43 6,570 51 48 43 56 43 53 10,725 55 55 57 46 44 44 9,500 46,767

30 LIGIA PODLEŚ 2013 UKT 52 50 49 53 52 53 8,280 48 43 47 40 38 45 7,875 44 50 46 42 46 46 10,010 48 42 38 42 46 43 8,218 45,843

31 Györfi Liza 2011 Aquatic 55 50 57 57 57 59 9,040 45 44 38 46 47 50 8,190 42 42 42 37 39 39 8,910 48 46 45 36 39 40 8,075 45,620

32 Kárpáti Lilla 2011 Óbuda SE 47 46 44 43 45 49 7,280 56 49 46 50 50 53 9,090 44 56 44 39 43 43 9,570 42 45 44 43 43 43 8,218 45,543

33 Király Emőke 2011 Római 45 47 44 46 44 47 7,280 56 53 46 51 53 52 9,405 44 44 47 41 52 45 9,900 39 38 39 37 35 40 7,268 45,137

34 ALICJA FRĄCKOWIAK 2012 UKT 48 49 47 44 50 48 7,680 45 46 45 48 41 40 7,965 48 40 37 42 40 52 9,350 44 44 44 42 42 44 8,265 44,347

35 JULIA SOCHA 2013 UKT 48 47 47 43 48 47 7,560 50 47 48 54 53 47 8,910 44 46 42 47 47 42 9,845 44 37 34 36 35 35 6,793 44,143

36 Ficzere Fanni 2011 Óbuda SE 45 45 45 42 44 44 7,120 53 51 43 50 47 54 9,045 50 50 48 42 48 47 10,615 34 34 34 30 31 35 6,318 44,130

37 Markó Mária 2011 BVSC 52 48 47 46 42 51 7,680 49 47 50 50 54 47 8,820 39 46 35 43 55 41 9,295 41 37 36 35 38 36 6,983 43,703

38 Kelemen Minna 2012 BHSE 49 46 45 50 54 46 7,640 40 40 45 42 47 47 7,830 46 46 37 40 40 38 9,020 40 43 42 42 37 38 7,695 42,913

39 Varga Ajsa 2012 BHSE 42 40 40 40 36 40 6,400 44 40 38 43 41 41 7,425 46 43 40 45 49 47 9,955 39 37 36 42 42 40 7,505 41,713

40 Kovács Dóra 2012 BHSE 40 42 41 46 42 46 6,840 57 50 47 55 57 53 9,675 36 36 33 27 25 30 6,930 35 44 43 37 40 40 7,600 41,393

41 Balku Luca 2012 Aquatic 42 40 40 40 36 39 6,360 44 41 39 44 33 45 7,560 37 40 39 33 41 45 8,635 47 43 46 34 43 40 8,170 40,967

42 Irvine Zsuzsanna Lindsay 2011 BHSE 42 40 43 50 50 49 7,360 43 42 35 40 36 40 7,110 47 43 35 29 34 35 8,085 43 42 44 38 43 43 8,123 40,903

43 Orbán Noémi 2011 BHSE 47 46 48 48 48 50 7,640 30 30 46 45 45 43 7,335 38 34 38 42 36 38 8,250 33 35 37 34 33 36 6,555 39,707

44 JULIA CHARYTANOWICZ 2011 UKT 41 40 43 44 43 46 6,840 40 45 46 40 43 49 7,830 38 40 37 33 37 41 8,360 40 34 35 35 30 36 6,650 39,573

45 Karádi Hedvig 2011 Aquatic 40 35 37 45 40 38 6,200 43 33 46 47 41 45 7,875 38 37 35 35 36 40 8,030 38 35 36 34 35 33 6,650 38,340

46 Harmos Léna 2014 Aquatic 43 45 45 50 50 43 7,320 30 32 33 30 30 30 5,490 40 44 36 49 34 35 8,525 36 37 39 35 37 36 6,935 37,693

47 Zsótér Zorka 2011 Aquatic 38 34 30 37 35 40 5,760 33 33 34 40 32 36 6,120 40 40 39 37 38 38 8,525 33 40 42 34 40 38 7,220 36,833

48 Szalai Lilla Fruzsina 2013 BHSE 31 29 30 37 31 36 5,120 35 35 43 40 38 44 7,020 38 40 29 39 40 40 8,635 32 36 34 28 26 20 5,700 35,300

49 Kiss Blanka 2012 BHSE 40 34 38 43 39 40 6,280 44 43 32 44 34 34 6,975 40 46 33 32 40 43 8,580 24 20 20 20 24 20 3,990 34,433

50 Marcedula Isabella 2013 BHSE 33 30 37 37 38 35 5,680 30 30 33 36 30 32 5,625 21 30 27 23 30 30 6,050 30 30 30 25 25 30 5,463 30,423

51 Kovács Maja Magdolna 2012 BHSE 30 30 30 30 29 38 4,800 30 30 32 30 30 32 5,490 36 36 29 29 32 34 7,205 28 30 30 18 23 21 4,845 29,787

52 Bánilt Hanna Flóra 2012 BHSE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000



1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5

1 Aqutic SE 44,694988 51 48 49 46 55 14,800 50 43 53 45 47 18,933 48 49 54 52 52 15,300 49,033 49,033 93,728
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Rank Club Name Figure Name Figure
AV 

Figure
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5

1 AUR Adrianna Szulc 65,510 Oliwia Korajda 59,430 62,470 55 58 54 58 57 17,0000 52 56 50 51 57 21,2000 56 58 55 59 56 17,0000 55,2000 55,2000 117,6700

2 UKT AMELIA MIANOWSKA 54,953 ALEKSANDRA TEKIELI 60,453 57,703 56 57 53 57 61 17,0000 53 58 58 52 57 22,4000 58 60 57 58 57 17,3000 56,7000 56,7000 114,4033

3 UKT ANNA SELINA 56,077 HANNA KARDAŚ 57,633 56,855 57 59 56 60 60 17,6000 55 57 60 54 56 22,4000 59 58 58 58 55 17,4000 57,4000 57,4000 114,2550

4 BVSC Lucay Lili 54,420 Reimholz Emma 54,130 54,275 58 60 55 53 56 16,9000 54 55 55 53 60 21,8667 60 53 53 55 53 16,1000 54,8667 54,8667 109,1417

5 Sirenia SE Sőrés Izabel Lili 49,797 Nagy Gréta 57,290 53,543 51 52 54 50 54 15,7000 51 54 55 48 52 20,9333 55 49 52 51 50 15,3000 51,9333 51,9333 105,4767

6 Római Gulyás Tilda 46,767 Szívós Sophia 48,107 47,437 53 54 53 55 54 16,1000 52 53 53 53 54 21,2000 56 56 54 54 48 16,4000 53,7000 53,7000 101,1367

7 Római Csongrádi Patrícia 47,900 Király Emőke 45,137 46,518 52 52 51 54 55 15,8000 56 55 51 49 52 21,0667 54 55 55 53 47 16,2000 53,0667 53,0667 99,5850

8 UKT ANTONINA GŁUCHOWSKA 47,973 LIGIA PODLEŚ 45,843 46,908 54 55 50 56 54 16,3000 50 50 54 50 51 20,1333 52 50 51 52 49 15,3000 51,7333 51,7333 98,6416

9 AUR Gabriela Orczyk 47,007 Nina Sawicz 49,153 48,080 50 53 47 49 51 15,0000 54 51 49 46 50 20,0000 55 53 48 51 45 15,2000 50,2000 50,2000 98,2800

Rank Club Name Figure Name Figure
AV 

Figure
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5

1 Aquatic Pór Anna Szelina 56,243 Pór Mátyás Benjámin 50,523 53,383 55 57 55 54 53 16,4000 57 53 56 50 55 21,8667 54 47 53 56 57 16,3000 54,5667 54,5667 107,9500
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1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5

1 UKT 56,0 54,0 56,0 55,0 55,0 16,600 52,0 56,0 53,0 57,0 56,0 22,000 52,0 56,0 55,0 61,0 56,0 16,700 55,3000 55,3000

2 BHSE 57,0 48,0 52,0 53,0 50,0 15,500 54,0 52,0 49,0 51,0 46,0 20,267 50,0 57,0 54,0 54,0 50,0 15,800 51,5667 51,5667
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